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OUTSIDE MICROMETER
Series 102
European Type 102
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ANVIL
CLAMP ASSY
CLAMP SCREW
SPRING WASHER
CLAMP HANDLE
SETSCREW
COVER ASSY
NUT, ADJ
SLEEVE
SPINDLE
THIMBLE
RATCHET STOP
SPANNER

Ωʔ
No.

ϒώϯϝΠ฀

102-450
(M450-25)

102-451
(M450-50)

102-452
(M450-75)

102-453
(M450-100)

ΞϯϏϧ฀
ΫϥϯϓΫϛλς฀
Ϋϥϯϓωδ฀
εϓϦϯάϫογϟ฀
Ϋϥϯϓϋγϡ฀
τϝωδ฀
ϘʔωπΧόʔΫϛλς฀
ςʔύφοτ฀
ΨΠτ΢฀
εϐϯυϧ฀
γϯϒϧ฀
ϥνΣοτ฀
εύφ฀

201185
980796
304690
200420
200426
200424

301431

202633
202454
950701
200154

980443

202576

980444

202577

980445

202578

980446

202579

для размещения заказа - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru 
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